COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES .

'y iy -~ i 202,Q_ModelsEd|t|on1




BUILT FOR YOU
AND YOUR BUSINESS.

The purchase of a commercial vehicle represents a significant investment. Its true value can
be judged by how efficiently it works for you and your business. All Opel commercial vehicles
excel to meet the demands of operators and we go to extraordinary lengths to ensure that

they also spend the maximum time where they work their hardest — on the road.
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NEW ASTRA VAN.

With its smart yet sporty styling, the new Astra Van looks better than a van should.
And with a dynamic chassis it performs better than a van should too.

Combining supreme load space versatility and real world carrying capacity, it’s

a van that certainly delivers. Powered by an efficient turbo diesel unit and available
in a choice of two trim levels, it’s easy to see why the Astra Van makes total

business sense.

Astra Van SC
Standard features include:

Infotainment:
¢ Multimedia audio system
—7-inch colour touchscreen
- AM/FM/DAB digital radio
- Bluetooth® audio streaming
- Bluetooth® mobile
phone portal
- Apple CarPlay™/
Android Auto™
- USB audio connection

Interior convenience/styling:

e Air conditioning

¢ Multi-function trip computer

e Cruise control with
speed limiter

e Steering wheel audio/phone/
cruise controls

e Steering column adjustable
for reach/rake

Exterior convenience/styling:

e 16-inch Structure wheels
 Dark-tinted rear windows
¢ Automatic lighting control
e Electrically operated
front windows
¢ Electrically adjustable and
heated door mirrors

Safety/security:
¢ Electronic Stability
Programme (ESP)
e Anti-lock Braking
System (ABS)
e Six airbags ® Hill start assist
® Door-to-door illumination
¢ LED daytime running lights
e Electronic engine
deadlock immobiliser

Astra Van SRi

Standard features over and above SC models include:

Infotainment:
¢ Multimedia Navi system
— Fully integrated European
sat nav system

Interior convenience/styling:
* Leather-covered
steering wheel
e Sports-style front seats
e Driver’s ergonomic
active seat
® Front centre armrest
e Storage pockets on front
seat backs

Exterior convenience/styling:

e 17-inch five twin-spoke
alloy wheels

¢ Chrome-effect upper
window surround

¢ LED headlights

® Rain-sensitive windscreen
wipers

¢ Automatic anti-dazzle
rear-view mirror

Safety/security:
¢ Driving Assistance Pack One
featuring intelligent front
camera system:
- Lane departure warning
with lane keep assist
- Following distance
indicator
- Forward distance indicator
¢ Remote control alarm system



LOADSPACE AND
EFFICIENCY.

Astra Van. As impressive on the inside as it is on the outside.

Access and loadspace features include: Advantages for business users include:
¢ Low loading height ¢ Qualifies for Capital Allowances
¢ Impressive 505kg payload capability ® 5% Benefit-in-Kind if company vehicle
® Accommodating 1550mm load ¢ VAT reclaimable up front

floor length ¢ Running costs and fuel Allowable
® Generous 1.41 cubic metres load capacity Expenses

Load area: Providing a completely flat inner load floor area that combines a maximum For complete technical data, fuel economy and emissions, please see the Astra Van Price and Specification Guide,
load length of 1550mm with a maximum width of 1350mm. available to download from www.opel.ie

LOAD AREA DIMENSIONS
Maximum floor load length

Maximum load area width

Width between wheel arches

Maximum load area height

Maximum rear door aperture height
Rear door aperture width (at floor)
Loading height (unladen)

Sliding side-access door aperture height

Sliding side-access door aperture width

LOADSPACE VOLUMES

Maximum loadspace volumes (VDA method)

PAYLOADS
Payload

mm
1550
1350
1001
800
600
1015
458
thc
thc

cu.m

1.41

kg
505



COMBO. SOLID
CAPABILITIES.

Meet the new Combo Cargo, International Van of the Year 2019. Our compact panel van does the
basics brilliantly and yet is packed with features lifting it way above the ordinary. Combo not only
looks the business, it does the business. Hard-working, rugged and practical, its versatility is its
biggest strength - designed to help you get the job done. There’s a model that will work for you,
whatever your trade.

Ahuge load volume, up to 987kg payload, smart safety tech and advanced connectivity make the
new Combo Cargo better than ever.




INTERIOR.

Combo Cargo’s interior is full of fantastic features making every trip cool, calm and convenient. The adjustable steering wheel and premium seats will
keep you comfortable at all times — even Monday mornings.

The ultra-modern cabin has everything you need at your fingertips and you can opt for an 8-inch colour touchscreen* for an even smarter experience.
Combo Cargo also comes with an array of useful storage compartments (up to 15). Tidy.

Functional Comfort: With the availability of
touchscreen infotainment and smartphone
projection capability, the Cargo perfectly
bridges functionality, innovation and well-being.
Relax with features like Bluetooth® connectivity
and digital radio as standard, designed to
keep you going throughout the day.
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Room for five: The Combo Cargo Crew Van is
spacious enough for you, your crew and every
last bit of gear. With two seats in the front
and three in the second-row, the Crew Van is
a flexible 5-seater.

Multimedia Navi Pro: The range-topping
navigation system includes an impressive
8-inch touchscreen with advanced voice
control and 3D navigation to keep you on track
during everyday drives or longer hauls.

*Not all the features and
options listed are available on
every model. Please see the
Combo Price and Specification
Guide available to download at
www.opel.ie for further details.




LOADSPACE.

Combo Cargo has everything you would ever want (and need) from your work van - a low
loading height, plenty of room and brilliant accessibility. Not to mention generous load volume
and convenient easy-to-fold seats. Your working day just got a whole lot easier.

Access and loadspace features* include:

e Accommodates up to two Euro pallets — ¢ Choice of side loading door options
L2 models increases convenience

¢ Low rear sill height assists loading ¢ Crew Van models available for
and unloading increased versatility

Cargo Partition: Keep occupants and load FlexCargo Pack: Includes a full-height steel
separate with a variety of partitions such as bulkhead with load-through facility ideal
the solid bulkhead between passenger and for professionals needing to transport long
load areas - available with or without a objects up to 3.44m.

window to match every business need.

——

*Not all options are available on every model. Please see the Combo Price and Specification Guide, available to
download from www.opel.ie for further details.

LOAD AREA DIMENSIONS

Maximum floor load length

Maximum floor load length - with load through

Maximum load area width

Width between wheel arches

Maximum load area height

Maximum rear door aperture height
Rear door aperture width (at floor)
Loading height (unladen)

Sliding side-access door aperture height

Sliding side-access door aperture width

LOADSPACE VOLUMES

Maximum loadspace volumes (VDA method)

PAYLOADS
Payload

mm
1051 -2167
3050-3440
1630
1229
1236 -1243
1196
1241
548-620
1072
579-675

cu.m

1.8-4.4

kg
654-987



POWER AND
EFFICIENCY. B

An impressive range of engine options feature excellent fuel consumption and help
minimise CO;, emissions. Punchy and efficient diesels - there’s something to work for your
mileage and payload.

Powerful turbo-diesel engines

¢ 1.5 turbo-diesel availability. 75PS-130PS of power, 230-300Nm of torque

* Five-speed manual gearbox (75PS, 100PS), 6-speed manual gearbox (130PS)
* Eight-speed automatic transmission (1.5 130PS models only)

® Power-assisted steering

Efficiency comes as standard

® AdBlue technology for Euro 6 compatibility

o Start/Stop facility (not 1.5 (75PS) models)

e Service intervals up to 40,000km/two-years (whichever occurs sooner)*

¢ Three-year/150,000km manufacturer’s warranty and 12-year body panel
anti-perforation warranty

*Or oil-life quality monitor warning whichever is the sooner.
Not all options are available on every model. Please see the Combo Price and Specification Guide, available to
download from www.opel.ie for further details.
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NEW VIVARO.
THE VAN THAT
DOES MORE.

Introducing the new Vivaro, the van engineered to go above and beyond expectations.
With three versatile body styles - the regular van, Crew Van and Combi - you'll find the perfect
Vivaro for you, whatever the nature of your business. Are you ready to demand more of your van?

The Vivaro has been designed from the ground up to become the most competitive commercial
vehicle in its segment. Enjoy a highly flexible load space, class-leading payload, mobile office
functionality and various connectivity features — all in the name of driving your business forward.




INTERIOR.

Enjoy a high degree of comfort in the Vivaro’s spacious cabin, with seats designed for perfect ergonomic support even across the longest of journeys and

available in a variety of attractive trims.

Stay connected on the road with smart technology and security systems. Helpful features such as emergency call, breakdown call with access to Roadside
Assistance will be available from early 2020'. Whatever the nature of your business, having the ability to turn your van into a mobile office is essential.
There are a variety of other practical storage solutions throughout the cabin and dashboard, so that every object has its own place, keeping you organised

and your business on track — day in, day out.

Passenger bench with integrated storage:
Enjoy additional storage volume underneath
the passenger bench? cushions, so you can
stow work equipment and other valuable
objects up to a volume of 60 litres.

Navigation system: The navigation system
includes an impressive 7-inch touch screen?
and 3D navigation to keep you on track during
everyday drives or longer hauls.

Opel Connect: Stay connected on the road
with smart technology systems, security
systems and driver innovations including eCall
with emergency crash response. More helpful
features such as Roadside Assistance and
vehicle status and information will be available
from early 2020.

'Emergency and breakdown
call availability as an option
in vehicles, plus further Opel
Connect Services, expected
from early 2020. Services
might require a subscription/
fee and are subject to mobile
network coverage and
availability.

2Standard on Sportive models,
optional on Edition models.
Not all the features and
options listed are available
on every model. Please see
the New Vivaro Price and
Specification Guide available
to download from www.opel.ie
for further details.




PANEL VAN.

Despite its relatively compact exterior dimensions, the Vivaro’s clever interior packaging
and innovative FlexCargo® passenger bench' create a highly competitive load volume

(up to 6.6m?2) and load length (up to 4m).

Payload: cut down on journeys by carrying more each time, thanks to the Vivaro’s generous

maximum payload of 1,400kg.

Access and loadspace features* include:

¢ Choice of two wheelbases

 Easy-access, Im-wide nearside sliding
side-loading door

¢ Full-height steel bulkhead

¢ Unglazed rear doors
(90/180° opening)

¢ llluminated load area

* 12-volt electrical accessory
socket inload area

FlexCargo® load-through function': Seat
three comfortably up front or fold up the
outer front passenger seat and use the
partition wall flap to maximise the Vivaro's
continuous, flat loading area when carrying
longer cargo.

20

Load area: Available in two sizes of body
length - L1 and L2 - the new Vivaro perfectly
adapts to your business needs, each variant
offering a balance between relatively
compact exterior dimensions and a spacious,
flexible interior. L1 models can carry two
euro-pallets, while the larger L2 model can
comfortably carry three.
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*Not all the features and options listed are available on every model. Please see the Vivaro Price and Specification
Guide, available to download from www.opel.ie for further details. 'Standard on Sportive, optional on Edition models.

2.2 models include FlexCargo® with seat folded up.
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LOAD AREA DIMENSIONS

Maximum floor load length (without FlexCargo®)
Maximum floor load length (with FlexCargo®)
Maximum load area width

Width between wheel arches

Maximum load area height

Maximum rear door aperture height

Rear door aperture width (at floor)

Loading height (unladen)

Sliding side-access door aperture height

Sliding side-access door aperture width

LOADSPACE VOLUMES

Maximum loadspace volumes (VDA method)

PAYLOADS
Payload

mm

2512-2862

3674-4024
1636
1258
1397
1220
1282

613-633

1241
935

cu.m

5.3-5.8-6.1-6.6

kg
1039 - 1458
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DOUBLECAB.

Need your van to offer even greater seating flexibility? With space for up to six, the Vivaro Doublecab
is the ultimate solution, allowing you to move both people and cargo without compromise.

Access and loadspace features* include:

¢ Choice of two wheelbases

¢ Twin sliding side-access doors with fixed windows
¢ Up to 5.5cu.m maximum loadspace volume

¢ High-strength ABS plastic bulkhead with window
¢ Half-height sidewall trim with storage pocket

* Three-passenger rear bench seat

Edition models - foldable rear bench with integrated steel mesh bulkhead: a generous
LOAD AREA DIMENSIONS mm load volume of up to 4.0m? (rear bench upright) can be expanded to 5.5m?(bench folded up),
extending the maximum load length by an extra 60cm' by folding the bench and partition.

Maximum floor load length 2017 -2365

Maximum floor load length

(with folding bulkhead - bench seat down) 2018 -2367

Maximum floor load length (with folding bulkhead

(bench seat folded up) 2029-2376

Maximum load area width 1636

Width between wheel arches 1258

Maximum load area height 1397

Maximum rear door aperture height 1220

Rear door aperture width (at floor) 1282

Loading height (unladen) 613-633

Sliding side-access door aperture height 1241

Sliding side-access door aperture width 935

LOADSPACE VOLUMES cu.m

Maximum loadspace volumes (VDA method) 3.2-4.7-4.0-5.5

PAYLOADS kg *Not all the features and options listed are available on every model. Please see the Vivaro Price and Specification Guide,
Payload 121 - 1167 available to download from www.opel.ie for further details.

' At mid-height.



COMBI.

Thanks to its clever interior packaging, the Vivaro Combi can comfortably seat up to nine people. Tinted rear windows, dual sliding
doors and flexible seating configurations' make it the ideal taxi or agile people mover for your team. In the front, choose from an
individual passenger seat or bench for two. In the second row, choose a 3-seater bench' or 2-seater bench with individual folding third
seat'. In the third row, again choose a 3-seater bench' or maximise flexibility with an individual third seat! for loading longer items
alongside several passengers.

¢ Up to nine-seat configuration with
choice of two wheelbases

® Twin sliding side-access doors with
fixed windows

¢ Three-passenger second and
third-row bench seats

 60/40 split-folding seat back for
second and third-row bench seat

¢ Inertia-reel lap and diagonal
seatbelts for all seats

¢ Glazed tailgate with heated rear
window and wash/wipe facility : o o, SEaTE e

® Rubber floor covering pm— : :

¢ Half-height sidewall trim 2 : :

¢ Load restraint lashing eyes for
load area

f.'[f"'

5-seater with two single seats 6-seater with one single seat 8-seater with two single seats in 8-seater with two single seats in
in the front and 2-seater and 2-seater bench in the front the front, 2-seater bench and the front, 2-seater bench and
bench and one single seat in and in the second row. one single seat in the second one single seat in the second
the second row. and third row. and third row, pulled down.

"Optional.
25



POWER
AND EFFICIENCY.

Fuel consumption: Go further on a single tank with the Vivaro’s range of four powerful yet frugal
turbo diesel engines and smooth transmissions, for low running costs, reduced emissions and
maximum efficiency.

With the Vivaro’s Worksite Pack', suspension is raised by 25mm for those occasions when extra
ground clearance is required. Also included are an increased payload and an under-engine
cover plate to prevent damage from rough surfaces. In bad weather and on challenging
surfaces, IntelliGrip' provides greater grip.

Powerful turbo-diesel engines

¢ 1.5 and 2.0 turbo-diesel availability. 100PS-150PS of power, 270-340Nm of torque
¢ Six-speed manual gearbox

® Power-assisted steering

Efficiency comes as standard
¢ AdBlue technology for Euro 6 compatibility*

o Start/Stop technology and ECO mode function improves fuel economy

e Service intervals up to 40,000km/two-years (whichever occurs sooner)

¢ Three-year/150,000km manufacturer’s warranty and 12-year body panel
anti-perforation warranty

'Optional.

For complete information on technical data, fuel economy and emission data please refer to the
Vivaro Price and Specification guide available to download from www.opel.ie

*For more information on AdBlue please visit www.opel.ie
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NEW MOVANO
BUILT FOR BUSINESS.

Big in size and big on features, with impressive payload, versatility and driver comfort - Movano is built for you and
your business. With endless options for endless possibilities; four load lengths, three roof heights, large load volumes
and more model variants than ever before.

LTS

Plus, a range of purpose-built factory and Opel approved conversions. Not to mention a well-thought out interior
and host of first-class features that make life in your van easier. Like a comfortable cabin that puts all your buttons
and switches right where you need them. Enhanced safety systems that keep you safe on the road and an improved
range of diesel engines that keep your costs down and efficiency levels up. It's time to expect a whole lot more
from your work van.

Movano




INTERIOR.

Movano’s comfortable and versatile cabin is completely in tune with your individual and professional needs. Inside, you'll find a well-equipped driving
environment with a radio with Bluetooth® connectivity as standard. Add Multimedia Navi Pro infotainment and you'll also get smartphone projection and

afully integrated sat nav.

Movano’s new and improved cabin is equipped with plenty of large and useful storage spaces, with secure areas in both the doors and dashboard.
If that’s not enough, the Convenience Pack option transforms your cab into a full-on mobile office. Very smart.

Mobile office capability: The Convenience
Pack options help transform the cab into a
state-of-the-art, full-on mobile office.

Bluetooth® and DAB Radio: The standard
CD16 is simple to use whether tuning to AM,
FM or DAB radio stations or using Bluetooth®
connectivity to stream music or make phone
calls hands-free. All models also feature
USB functionality.

Dashboard Storage: Lots of smaller items to
stow? You'll get multiple storage solutions,
including a huge 11-litre passenger glovebox -
that’ll come in handy.

Not all the features and options
listed are available on every
model. Please see the Movano
Price and Specification Guide
for details.




PANEL VAN.

Maximum payload and usable loadspace are an absolute must have in this class of van.
Movano boasts serious flexibility to match the van’s capacity to your exact business needs,
whatever the requirement.

Access and loadspace features* include:

¢ Full-height steel bulkhead  Unglazed rear doors (90/180° opening)
¢ Half-height load area protection panels - ¢ Wide opening side and rear doors
RWD models ¢ Choice of three wheelbases

* Floor-mounted load lashing eyes

Enjoy an impressively useful maximum Movano offers superb accessibility:
load volume of up to 14.1cu.m and a load The wide-opening rear and side access
length of up to 4.3 metres . doors mean a Euro pallet can be easily

loaded sideways, while a flat load floor
ensures easy access to up to 1529kg of
payload... pretty impressive.

32

*Not all the features and options listed are available on every model. Please see the Movano Price and Specification
Guide, available to download from www.opel.ie for further details.

LOAD AREA DIMENSIONS
Maximum floor load length

Maximum load area width

Width between wheel arches

Maximum load area height

Maximum rear door aperture height
Rear door aperture width (at floor)
Loading height (unladen)

Sliding side-access door aperture height

Sliding side-access door aperture width

LOADSPACE VOLUMES

Maximum loadspace volumes (VDA method)

PAYLOADS
Payload

mm
3083-4383
1765
1080-1380
1894-2048
1724 -1820
1577
557-724
1684-1780
1270

cu.m

9.4-14.1

kg
1037 -1529

33



POWER
AND EFFICIENCY.

BiTurbo diesel engines
Movano boasts a brand-new range of powerful yet frugal BiTurbo diesel engines,
for low running costs, reduced emissions and maximum efficiency.

Powerful turbo-diesel engines

¢ Six-speed manual gearbox with electronic shift indicator
® Power-assisted steering

® Tecshift semi-automatic transmission available

Efficiency comes as standard

¢ AdBlue technology for Euro 6 compatibility*

o Start/Stop technology and ECO mode function improves fuel economy

¢ Outstanding durability with servicing intervals up to 40,000 kilometres/one year
(32,000 kilometres on Minibus models)

New Movano

For complete information on technical data, fuel economy and emission data please refer to the Movano Price and
Specification guide available to download from www.opel.ie
*For more information on AdBlue please visit www.opel.ie
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FLEXIBILITY.

Chassis cab and crew cab models provide the perfect base for one of three factory-built
conversions - tipper, dropside, box van or our extensive range of approved conversions.

=

CHASSIS CAB.

Movano chassis cab models feature rugged box section chassis rails, featuring wide top sections
with built-in mounting points. The bolted rear under-run bar provides additional built-in safety,
as well as ample margins for additional bodywork while retaining outstanding payloads.

T

r

e Three load lengths (L2, L3, L4)
® One GVYW (3500kg)
e Front-wheel drive, rear-wheel drive or heavy-duty twin rear-wheel drive

Spacious and practical: With space for up to seven, the crew
cab pays serious attention to the needs of driver and crew.
Fabrics are hard-wearing and comfort levels are high.

CREW CAB.
Providing the same choice of body configurations and GVWs as the chassis cab but extra

accommodation for four additional crew members.

¢ One load length (L3)
® One GVW (3500kg)
® Front-wheel drive

PLATFORM CAB.

Ideal for those conversions requiring a low floor and walk-through access from the cab.

The interface panel makes for easy integration of the cab with the conversion body, while an
extended-length wiring loom is available to power the rear lights or extended conversions.

® One load length (L3)
® One GVW (3500kg)

® One roof height (H1)
¢ Front-wheel drive

Vehicle illustrated features Halo Silver two-coat metallic paint,
optional at extra cost.

37



OPEL
CONVERSIONS.

With chassis cabs, crew cabs, cabs and purpose-built factory conversions available, Movano
is big on choice. It’s incredibly versatile, too, with front-wheel drive, rear-wheel drive and
heavy-duty twin rear-wheel drive options available.

Of course, all Movano factory conversions carry the full Opel three-year/150,000km warranty
on both the chassis and the conversion.

38

L3 H1 3500 FWD Chassis cab dropside.
L2 H1 3500 DRW tipper.
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OPTIONS.

Our options and option packs allow you to tailor your equipment package
to suit the individual demands of your business. Please see the Commercial
Vehicle Price and Specification Guides for full details of option availability
and prices for each model.

Other individual options* include:

Loadspace
® Window for bulkhead
¢ Offside sliding side-access door

Safety and security
¢ Additional airbags
o Security alarm

Mechanical
® Tow bar
¢ Digital tachograph

Facia instruments and controls
o Cruise control
o Satellite navigation system

Interior
* Air conditioning
o Electronic Climate Control

Seating
¢ Vinyl seat trim

*Not all the options listed are available on every model. Please see the relevant
Commercial Vehicle Price and Specification Guides for details.

40

Vivaro load area protection: A range of options
are available to help protect loads and
safeguard the interior:
® Resin-coated laminate plywood load

floor covering
® Resin-coated laminate plywood wheel

arch protection

Satellite navigation: All four CV models are now
available with touchscreen infotainment
systems featuring the very latest in satellite
navigation to keep you on track during
everyday drives or longer hauls.

Rear parking distance sensors: Rear parking
distance sensors provide an audible warning to
help prevent accidental damage when reversing.

Rear view camera systems: Available for
all four CV models, they provide a real-time
view behind the vehicle to help you stay
aware of obstacles during parking or
reversing manoeuvres.

Opel accessories are all about choice - selecting your van then personalising
it to suit the way you work. We offer a huge range of dealer-fit accessories,
all designed to the same exacting standards as the vehicle itself. For further
information please speak to your Opel Commercial Vehicle dealer.

Floor mats: Safeguard your carpet from mud,
water, road salt, snow or dirt with the robust
easy-to-clean rubber mats, designed especially
to fit your Opel CV model.

Roof carrier system: A base carrier system is
available for all Opel CV models which can be
fitted with a variety of steel roof rack systems
depending on the model.

Other accessories* include:

Protection
* Floor mats - carpet and rubber

Safety
e Safety Pack
¢ Rear parking distance sensors

Practical

* Mudflaps

¢ Fire extinguisher (1kg or 2kg)
* Temporary tyre inflation kit

Towing

® Fixed tow bar

* Towing electrics (7-pin or 13-pin)

* Towing electrical adaptors (7/13-pin or 13/7-pin or 12S adaptor)

Trailer hook: Particularly suited to heavier
loads, the trailer hook is finished in an anti-
corrosive epoxy powder treatment.

Rear window protection grilles: Constructed
from 1mm thick epoxy coated steel, the rear
window protection grilles help avoid theft while
retaining rearward visibility.

*Not all the options listed are available on every model. Please see the relevant
Commercial Vehicle Price and Specification Guides for details.

ACCESSORIES.
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SOLID BRILLIANT TWO-COAT METALLIC PREMIUM TRIMS

Co I o U RS Glacier White North Sea Blue Flaming Red Poppy Red Diamond Black Hot Red Cool Grey Rich Oak Brown Flip Chip Silver Hot Red Grey Vinyl*
A N D I R I M S Vivaro Movano Vivaro Movano Vivaro Vivaro/Astra Van Vivaro Vivaro AstraVan Astra Van Movano

Aegean Blue Signal Blue Mandarin Orange Summit White Moonstone Grey Quartz Grey Night Blue Navy Blue Pulse Grey Cloth

Opel Commercial Vehicles are available in a wide range of colours, including
the latest metallics, matched to a variety of hard wearing trims, so you're sure
to find a combination that best suits you and your business. Not all colours

may be available, please check with your Opel dealer for more information.
AstraVan Movano Movano Astra Van Combo/Vivaro Combo/Vivaro Combo Astra Van Movano

Jade White Onyx Black Lava Red Amber Red Sovereign Silver Mineral Black Ambient Blue Grey Curitiba Cloth

Combo/Vivaro Combo AstraVan Vivaro Astra Van Astra Van Movano Combo/Vivaro**

Polar White Slate Grey Halo Silver Cosmic Grey Pearl Black Flip Chip Talino Cloth

Movano Movano Movano AstraVan Movano AstraVan AstraVan SC

Formula Cloth

*Grey Vinyl trim is optional at extra cost on Movano models.
**Black vinyl trim is also available on Vivaro Doublecab models only. Astra Van Sportive
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OPEL SERVICE.

When it comes to servicing and maintenance, Opel’s expert repair network provides fast,
convenient and great value after-sales care — getting your car or commercial vehicle back
on the road quickly. Opel has the specialised equipment, tools and training to support

all of your after-sales needs, using only genuine parts fitted by Opel trained technicians.
Simply put, we are your ‘one-stop shop’ for all after-sales support.

e LT T TR LA
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OPEL IS YOUR SERVICE PROFESSIONAL

Powerful and nationwide service network
Comprehensive service plans
Over 30 Opel authorised repairers

New commercial vehicle warranty of three
years/150,000km

12-year anti-perforation warranty

Roadside assistance for 12 months

MYOPEL

CUSTOMISED PROTECTION

MyOpel is a Service Club that brings all the advantages
of Opel Genuine Service to the internet.

Register now on MyOpel.ie and benefit from the
following features:

Up to 25% discount on parts and labour

Free 25-point health check for every Service
Club customer

Maximise your Opel’s performance — we’ll remind you
when your car is due for its annual service or NCT test

Find the dealership nearest to you with our
dealer locator

Send online requests and get your appointments
quick and easy

C,/l-l OPEL PROFESSIONAL MAINTENANCE

OPEL COMPETENCE

Opel specialists know your commercial vehicle better
than anyone else and provide quick, convenient and
expert service at a fair price.

NCT and pre-NCT checks
e Service inspections

Oil check
Summer/Winter check

Tyre change

_ OPEL ORIGINAL PARTS

ALWAYS YOUR BEST OPTION

Opel original parts are fully tested for function and
safety, fit perfectly and are the most reliable parts
available for your car.

¢ Opel original batteries are maintenance-free and
carry a two-year warranty

¢ Opel original wiper blades minimise wind and noise
and improve high-speed comfort

¢ Opel original brake discs are made for the best

braking performance and shortest braking distances

e Opel original bumpers are crash tested and
fit properly, so your vehicle retains its original look

For more detailed service information and terms and conditions, please contact your local Opel dealer or visit www.opel.ie

( ?jJ} ELECTRONIC VEHICLE HEALTH CHECK

GET YOUR PEACE OF MIND WITH OUR FREE VISUAL CHECK

We visually check 97 safety and reliability aspects of your
car —in less than 15 minutes. You decide what is repaired

and when. By proactively handling small repairs, you can

avoid costly repairs later on.

¢ Free of charge
e Covers all main safety aspects
¢ Immediate feedback

e Report for your records
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DRIVE SMARTER

Good navigation demands up-to-date maps. Opel
navigation updates provide the latest maps and info
with thousands of route updates - so you can reach
your destination.

¢ Save time by driving efficiently
¢ Save money - on both fuel and vehicle maintenance

® Respect the environment - reduce fuel consumption
and CO, emissions

Find out more at your local dealership!



THE FUTURE IS EVERYONE’S

Some feature descriptions in this brochure may refer to, and some illustrations may show, optional equipment not included in the standard delivery. The information contained in this brochure was accurate at the time of publication. We reserve the right to make changes in design and equipment.
The coloursiillustrated in the brochure only approximate actual colours. lllustrated optional equipment is available at extra charge. Availability, technical features and equipment provided on our vehicles can vary by model. For precise information on the equipment provided on our vehicles,
please contact your local Opel Ireland dealer.
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